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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Billyballers

Parkour

Stitch & Angel

Da Bears

Badboys

Italian Stallion

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Mar A Lago Raiders
Roman Empire

Italian Stallion

Stitch & Angel
CheerWolves
Billyballers

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Italian Stallion
Parkour

Great Scotts

Badboys

Roman Empire
CheerWolves

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Billyballers

Italian Stallion

Darlins

CheerWolves

Parkour

Roman Empire

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Da Bears

Italian Stallion

Darlins

Badboys

Powder Blues

Great Scotts

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Parkour

Billyballers

Darlins

Badboys

Da Bears

Mar A Lago Raiders

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Stitch & Angel

Da Bears
CheerWolves

Great Scotts

Mar A Lago Raiders
Italian Stallion

85.10
86.50
78.60
81.50
104.00
83.60

96.00
70.90
58.40
81.70
82.10
56.10

82.20
77.10
81.10
104.20
99.10
100.40

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

CheerWolves
Darlins

Roman Empire
Powder Blues

Mar A Lago Raiders
Great Scotts

Parkour

Da Bears
Badboys
Powder Blues
Darlins

Great Scotts

Billyballers

Stitch & Angel

Mar A Lago Raiders
Da Bears

Darlins

Powder Blues

Mar A Lago Raiders
Da Bears

Great Scotts

Stitch & Angel
Powder Blues
Badboys

Billyballers

Mar A Lago Raiders
Stitch & Angel
Parkour

Roman Empire
CheerWolves

Italian Stallion
Roman Empire
Powder Blues
Stitch & Angel
Great Scotts
CheerWolves

Billyballers
Parkour
Badboys
Powder Blues
Roman Empire
Darlins
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78.20
102.50
82.60
82.80
96.90
75.30

103.10
106.80
101.30
128.70
74.40
88.70

75.40
113.70
73.80
69.10
69.70
76.70
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Da Bears VS Darlins

Stitch & Angel Vs Mar A Lago Raiders
Great Scotts VS Parkour

Badboys Vs Billyballers

Italian Stallion Vs Powder Blues
CheerWolves Vs Roman Empire

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Powder Blues VS Mar A Lago Raiders
Parkour Vs Roman Empire
Great Scotts VS Badboys
Billyballers Vs Darlins
CheerWolves Vs Italian Stallion
Stitch & Angel Vs Da Bears

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Parkour VS Billyballers
Italian Stallion Vs Roman Empire
Badboys Vs Powder Blues
CheerWolves Vs Da Bears
Stitch & Angel Vs Great Scotts
Mar A Lago Raiders Vs Darlins

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Roman Empire Vs Stitch & Angel
Powder Blues VS Da Bears
Billyballers Vs CheerWolves
Italian Stallion VS Great Scotts
Mar A Lago Raiders Vs Badboys
Darlins VS Parkour

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Da Bears VS Parkour

Billyballers Vs Stitch & Angel
Darlins VS Italian Stallion
Roman Empire Vs Mar A Lago Raiders
Powder Blues S Great Scotts
Badboys Vs CheerWolves

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Stitch & Angel VS Italian Stallion

Da Bears Vs Mar A Lago Raiders
Powder Blues Vs Billyballers

Roman Empire VS Great Scotts
CheerWolves Vs Parkour

Badboys Vs Darlins

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Italian Stallion VS Da Bears

Mar A Lago Raiders Vs Billyballers
Darlins Vs Great Scotts
Roman Empire Vs Badboys
Powder Blues Vs Parkour
CheerWolves Vs Stitch & Angel
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Badboys
Billyballers
CheerWolves
Da Bears
Darlins

Great Scotts
Italian Stallion
Mar A Lago Raiders
Parkour
Powder Blues
Roman Empire
Stitch & Angel

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Badboys
Billyballers
CheerWolves
Da Bears
Darlins

Great Scotts
Italian Stallion
Mar A Lago Raiders
Parkour
Powder Blues
Roman Empire
Stitch & Angel

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Badboys
Billyballers
CheerWolves
Da Bears
Darlins

Great Scotts
Italian Stallion
Mar A Lago Raiders
Parkour
Powder Blues
Roman Empire
Stitch & Angel

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled
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