

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Billyballers	85.10	VS	CheerWolves	78.20
Parkour	86.50	VS	Darlins	102.50
Stitch & Angel	78.60	VS	Roman Empire	82.60
Da Bears	81.50	VS	Powder Blues	82.80
Badboys	104.00	VS	Mar A Lago Raiders	96.90
Italian Stallion	83.60	VS	Great Scotts	75.30
Week 2 - NFL Week 2	00.00			400.40
Mar A Lago Raiders	96.00	VS	Parkour	103.10
Roman Empire	70.90	VS	Da Bears	106.80
Italian Stallion	58.40 81.70	VS	Badboys Powder Blues	101.30 128.70
Stitch & Angel CheerWolves	82.10	VS	Darlins	74.40
Billyballers	56.10	vs vs	Great Scotts	88.70
Billyballers	50.10	v5	Great Scotts	00.70
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Italian Stallion	82.20	VS	Billyballers	75.40
Parkour	77.10	VS	Stitch & Angel	113.70
Great Scotts	81.10	VS	Mar A Lago Raiders	73.80
Badboys	104.20	VS	Da Bears	69.10
Roman Empire	99.10	VS	Darlins	69.70
CheerWolves	100.40	VS	Powder Blues	76.70
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Billyballers		VS	Mar A Lago Raiders	
Italian Stallion		VS	Da Bears	
Darlins		VS	Great Scotts	
CheerWolves		VS	Stitch & Angel	
Parkour		VS	Powder Blues	
Roman Empire		VS	Badboys	
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Da Bears		VS	Billyballers	
Italian Stallion		VS	Mar A Lago Raiders	
Darlins		VS VS	Stitch & Angel	
Badboys		VS	Parkour	
Powder Blues		VS	Roman Empire	
Great Scotts		VS	CheerWolves	
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Parkour		VS	Italian Stallion	
Billyballers		VS	Roman Empire	
Darlins		VS	Powder Blues	
Badboys		VS	Stitch & Angel	
Da Bears		VS	Great Scotts	
Mar A Lago Raiders		VS	CheerWolves	
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Stitch & Angel		VS	Billyballers	
Da Bears		VS	Parkour	
CheerWolves		VS	Badboys	
Great Scotts		VS	Powder Blues	
Mar A Lago Raiders		VS	Roman Empire	
Italian Stallion		VS	Darlins	



Week 8 - NFL Week 8		
Da Bears	VS	Darlins
Stitch & Angel	VS	Mar A Lago Raiders
Great Scotts	VS	Parkour
Badboys	VS	Billyballers
Italian Stallion	VS	Powder Blues
CheerWolves	VS	Roman Empire
Week 9 - NFL Week 9		
Powder Blues	VS	Mar A Lago Raiders
Parkour	VS	Roman Empire
Great Scotts	VS	Badboys
Billyballers	VS	Darlins
CheerWolves	VS	Italian Stallion
Stitch & Angel	VS	Da Bears
Week 10 - NFL Week 10		
Parkour	VS	Billyballers
Italian Stallion	VS	Roman Empire
Badboys	VS	Powder Blues
CheerWolves	VS	Da Bears
Stitch & Angel	VS	Great Scotts
Mar A Lago Raiders	VS	Darlins
Week 11 - NFL Week 11		
Roman Empire	vs	Stitch & Angel
Powder Blues	VS	Da Bears
Billyballers	vs	CheerWolves
Italian Stallion	VS	Great Scotts
Mar A Lago Raiders	VS	Badboys
Darlins	VS	Parkour
Week 12 - NFL Week 12		
Da Bears	VS	Parkour
Billyballers	VS	Stitch & Angel
Darlins	VS	Italian Stallion
Roman Empire	VS	Mar A Lago Raiders
Powder Blues	VS	Great Scotts
Badboys	VS	CheerWolves
Week 13 - NFL Week 13		
Stitch & Angel	vs	Italian Stallion
Da Bears	vs	Mar A Lago Raiders
Powder Blues	VS	Billyballers
Roman Empire	VS	Great Scotts
CheerWolves	VS	Parkour
Badboys	VS	Darlins
-		
Week 14 - NFL Week 14		
Italian Stallion	VS	Da Bears
Mar A Lago Raiders	VS	Billyballers
Darlins	VS	Great Scotts
Roman Empire	VS	Badboys
Powder Blues	VS	Parkour
CheerWolves	VS	Stitch & Angel



No Games Scheduled

## Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Badboys Billyballers CheerWolves Da Bears Darlins Great Scotts Italian Stallion Mar A Lago Raiders Parkour Powder Blues Roman Empire Stitch & Angel

## Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

No Games Scheduled

Badboys Billyballers CheerWolves Da Bears Darlins Great Scotts Italian Stallion Mar A Lago Raiders Parkour Powder Blues Roman Empire Stitch & Angel

## Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Badboys Billyballers CheerWolves Da Bears Darlins Great Scotts Italian Stallion Mar A Lago Raiders Parkour Powder Blues Roman Empire Stitch & Angel No Games Scheduled